GENERAL INFORMATION
MJN-SERIES
Pulse Meter
MJN-Series meters use the multi-jet principle, which has been
an internationally-accepted standard for many years. This type
of meter is known for its wide range, simplicity, and accuracy
in low-quality water.  The Seametrics MJN-Series is NSF-61-G
certified. The impeller is centered in a ring of jets, with inlet jets

(P)  253.872.0284 • (F)  253.872.0285 • 1.800.975.8153 • www.seametrics.com LT-103231-080613
8/6/13
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL	 SIZE	 PULSE RATE	 OPTIONS
ACCESSORIES
3/4” = -075
1” = -100
1-1/2” = -150
2” = -200
LMI pump connector = -06
Seametrics control connector = -07
Reed switch = MJNR
Hall-effect sensor = MJNE
Totalizer only = MJNT
MJN-SERIES
Pulse Meter
CONTACT YOUR SUPPLIER
Pulse divider = PD10
Pulse splitter = PS40
Pulse timer = PT35
†*20 Pulse/Gal = 20P
†10 Pulse/Gal = 10P
*4 Pulse/Gal = 4P
*2 Pulse/Gal = 2P
1 Gal/Pulse = 1G
*5 Gal/Pulse = 5G
10 Gal/Pulse = 10G
*50 Gal/Pulse = 50G
100 Gal/Pulse = 100G
1 CF/Pulse = 1CF
*5 CF/P = 5CF
10 CF/P = 10CF
†3/4” Only
*MJNR Meters Only